
CHAWATHIL/ROSS ROAD 
LOUGHEED HWY, SILVER CREEK SECONDARY #8A 

DRIVER-DENIS POIRIER 2024/2025 
 

BUS: 20780 
START TIME: 7:00AM – BUS GARAGE 
ROUTE END: 8:30AM – BUS GARAGE 
STUDENTS CROSSING IN FRONT OF BUS                      Updated Oct 1, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
7:00 LEAVE BUS GARAGE 
7:30 61835 LOUGHEED HWY. 
7:30 61635 LOUGHEED HWY 
7:30 61785 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 7:32 61635 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 7:33 61235 LOUGHEED HWY. 
 7:35 CHAWATHIL RD 
7:36 60355 A LOUHEED HWY 
7:36 60355 B LOUGHEED HWY 
7:37  60355 C LOUGHEED HWY 
7:38 60065 LOUGHEED HWY 
7:41 RUBY CREEK NORTH    (Cannabis store turn around) 
7:50 ROSS ROAD 
7:53 DROP TREC 
7:55 DROP OFF HOPE SECONDARY 
7:58 DROP OFF COQUIHALLA   
8:10 DROP OFF SILVER CREEK 
8:14 FORREST CRESCENT 
8:15 ROBERTSON CRESCENT 
8:17 755 OLD HOPE PRINCETON (7-11) 
8:19 DROP OFF TREC 
8:20 DROP OFF HOPE SECONDARY 
8:22 DROP COQUIHALLA  
8:30 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

  
 
TOTAL TIME: 1HR, 10MIN 
DISTANCE:     96.1KM 
 



 


